
U
ni

te
d 

St
at

es
 D

is
tr

ic
t C

ou
rt

Fo
r t

he
 N

or
th

er
n 

D
is

tri
ct

 o
f C

al
ifo

rn
ia

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

ORACLE AMERICA, INC.,

Plaintiff,

    v.

GOOGLE INC.,

Defendant.
                                                                     /

No. C 10-03561 WHA

NOTICE REGARDING
QUESTIONS FOR DR. KEARL

The Court currently does not have any questions for Dr. James Kearl regarding his report.

Dated:   March 28, 2012.                                                                
WILLIAM ALSUP
UNITED STATES DISTRICT JUDGE

Case3:10-cv-03561-WHA   Document836   Filed03/28/12   Page1 of 1


