	Case3:10-cv-03561-WHA Document836 Fi	led03/28/12 Page1 of 1
1	1	
2	2	
3	3	
4		
5		Varrage a outre
6	IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT	
7 8	FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA	
9		
10		N. G 10 005(1 WHA
11	ORACLE AMERICA, INC.,	No. C 10-03561 WHA
12	riamum,	MOTICE DECARDING
13	٧.	NOTICE REGARDING QUESTIONS FOR DR. KEARL
14		
	/	
15	5	
15 16		ns for Dr. James Kearl regarding his report.
	The Court currently does not have any question	ns for Dr. James Kearl regarding his report.
16	The Court currently does not have any question	ns for Dr. James Kearl regarding his report.
16 17	The Court currently does not have any question The Court currently does not have any question	Long Alma
16 17 18 19 20	The Court currently does not have any question The Court currently does not have any question Dated: March 28, 2012.	, m M
16 17 18 19 20 21	The Court currently does not have any question The Court currently does not have any question Dated: March 28, 2012.	TILLIAM ALSUP
16 17 18 19 20 21 22	The Court currently does not have any question The Court currently does not have any question Dated: March 28, 2012.	TILLIAM ALSUP
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23	The Court currently does not have any question The Court currently does not have any question Dated: March 28, 2012. WU U	TILLIAM ALSUP
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24	The Court currently does not have any question The Court currently does not have any question But Dated: March 28, 2012. Ut	TILLIAM ALSUP
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25	The Court currently does not have any question The Court currently does not have any question But Dated: March 28, 2012. Ut Dated: Warch 28, 2012.	TILLIAM ALSUP
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26	The Court currently does not have any question The Court currently does not have any question But Dated: March 28, 2012. Ut 1 2 3 4 5 6	TILLIAM ALSUP
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25	The Court currently does not have any question The Court currently does not have any question But Dated: March 28, 2012. Ut Dated: Warch 28, 2012.	TILLIAM ALSUP

Case3:10-cv-03561-WHA Document836 Filed03/28/12 Page1 of 1